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Evaluation

ISU Milk

Production traits

« Ref : 2425 - REL. :

Genomic

170

78

INEL

Prot.
Fat
Prot.%o
Fat%o
MILK

56
42kg
62 Kg
1.3 %o
2.4 %o
1020 Kg

Morphology
+ Ref : 2425 REL.: 78

Temperament

Milking speed

Overall conformation

Overall Udder
Udder support
Udder depth

Udder balance

Fore udder

Rear udder height
Teat placement front
Rear Teat placement
Teat length

Body capacity
Stature

Chest width

Body depth

Rump width

Body condition score
Angularity

Rump angle

Feet and legs

Rear leg side view
Foot angle

Rear leg rear view

Locomotion

-0.2
-0.2
-0.7
05

-0.6
0.1

-0.4
0.4

0.6

-0.3
0.1

-0.8
-21
-11
-2.0
-1.6
-1.4
-1.0
-0.2
-0.8
-1.3
0.9

-1.0
-1.3

-0.8

nervous

slow

absent

deep

low rear quarters
weak

low

apart

external

short

short
narrow
shalow
narrow
thin
coarse

high pins

streight
low
hock in

difficult

quiet

fast

deep

shallow

high rear quarters
strong

heigh

close

internal

long

tall
wide
deep
wide
fat
angular

sloped

sickled
steep
streight

easy
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e e <

Udder Health 1.4 |

scs 13 78 .

cM 13 72 [

REPRO 2.1 I

cc 3.1 72 s

HCO 17 70 [

CFI 09 74 |

Productive Life 15 76 [

DCE 92 68 [0

MCE 73 6 [0

DST 94 64 [0

MST 95 6 [0

Updating : 14 August 2024

DG CHARLEY

DE000538920253
CHARL HURT

US000074345956
MODESTO

DGF CASH US000074345903
FR5356942877
JEDI SSI

US003123886035

EBA MANON
FR7261001632

EBA JOA
FR7261001536

Méthodes d'évaluation développées par 'UMT eBis. Index calculés par GenEval et publiés par I'Institut de I'élevage sous la responsabilité des Organismes de sélection.



